
 Results -- Saturday Appreciation 8/29/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.398 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, MOLLI FIRST FAMOUS CHIC $299.00
2 15.441 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $224.00
3 15.532 $0.00 SMITH, SUE DASHS CENTERFOLD $150.00
4 15.557 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $75.00
5 15.575 $0.00 MOWRY, KASSIE MISTYS MONEY BLURR $0.00
6 15.593 $0.00 PECK, TERESSA HEAVENS SAKES $0.00
7 15.627 $0.00 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00
8 15.638 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
9 15.64 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, MOLLI TOAST YOUR SOCKS OFF $0.00

10 15.663 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00
11 15.678 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
12 15.69 $0.00 CLYDE, LYNETTE RR FRENCHMANS BELLA $0.00
13 15.698 $0.00 BECKSTROM, GRACIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $0.00
14 15.716 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
15 15.748 $0.00 SMITH, SUE BLAZING WITH MY DUDE $0.00
16 15.753 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $0.00
17 15.77 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00
18 15.795 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH HSR DASHING FOR GOLD $0.00
19 15.806 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $0.00
20 15.808 $0.00 SOFFEL, CHYANNE PCR FLAMING LANE $0.00
21 15.828 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00
22 15.841 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
23 15.852 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
24 15.875 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY PCR PINK CADILLAC $0.00
25 15.885 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
26 15.897 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE CP NYKO $0.00

2D
1 15.899 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $269.00
2 15.911 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $202.00
3 15.918 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $135.00
4 15.941 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $67.00
5 15.963 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
6 16.003 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00
7 16.122 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN SR J LO ROCKS $0.00
8 16.168 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
9 16.216 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

10 16.225 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
11 16.23 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
12 16.248 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00
13 16.251 $0.00 SMITH, SARAH LET SPARKS FLY $0.00
14 16.252 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
15 16.283 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
16 16.284 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
17 16.291 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
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18 16.324 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
19 16.351 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

3D
1 16.425 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $229.00
2 16.496 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY FREESTYLE GUY $172.00
3 16.502 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $115.00
4 16.536 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA HONKYTONKBADONKEDONK $57.00
5 16.56 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID MERRILYN BLU DIAMOND $0.00
6 16.642 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
7 16.67 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00
8 16.683 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
9 16.693 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00

10 16.693 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $0.00
11 16.724 $0.00 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00
12 16.763 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $0.00
13 16.765 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE $0.00
14 16.83 $0.00 ENCE, DESIRAE IV MAKINITEZY $0.00
15 16.863 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
16 16.868 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN CHARLEY DARKEY $0.00
17 16.891 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

4D
1 16.946 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON SHAKEN UP FANCY $199.00
2 16.976 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON AINT SURPRIZED $150.00
3 16.984 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $100.00
4 17.019 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON ELLA $50.00
5 17.065 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA DOTS WINDY WATERS $0.00
6 17.105 $0.00 GLAUSE, STACEY JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00
7 17.145 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00
8 17.183 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON DASHIN JETOLENA $0.00
9 17.336 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

10 17.49 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00
11 17.49 $0.00 CHURCH, KATIE JL MARKTNIS PAGE $0.00
12 17.558 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE ICE $0.00
13 17.877 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00
14 18.036 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00
15 18.118 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $0.00
16 18.869 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY $0.00
17 19.237 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID NO CASH BACK $0.00
18 21.309 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.193 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00
0 15.481 $0.00 BECKSTROM, MORGAN SLINGSHOT LANE $0.00
0 15.95 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
0 16.177 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINCHEX $0.00
0 17.049 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID SPEEDY $0.00
0 17.06 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00



0 17.299 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 17.381 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
0 18.703 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00
0 26.98 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CHURCH, KATIE BOOGMAGNUM $0.00



 Results -- Saturday 8/29/20 Open
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.225 $0.00 ELLIS, ANITA RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS $1,302.00
2 15.287 $0.00 JONES, SHERRIE JR STREAKIN ESPUELA $1,157.00
3 15.367 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE SPEED DOT COM $940.00
4 15.382 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE OUR FIRST GOODBYE $723.00
5 15.398 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, MOLLI FIRST FAMOUS CHIC $542.00
6 15.416 $0.00 CERVI, CARLEY FLIT SIX $434.00
7 15.422 $0.00 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $361.00
8 15.441 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $325.00
9 15.446 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY $289.00

10 15.471 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA FAMOUS LEMON DROP $253.00
11 15.474 $0.00 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N WIN $217.00
12 15.478 $0.00 PEIRCE, LANITA FAMOUS WAHINI $195.00
13 15.48 $0.00 GEE, JAMIE THE GOODBYE KISS $180.00
14 15.485 $0.00 OQUINN, SABRA SLICK LIL AMIGO $166.00
15 15.487 $0.00 MCALLISTER, MACEE TW LANE TA FAME $144.00
16 15.532 $0.00 SMITH, SUE DASHS CENTERFOLD $0.00
17 15.544 $0.00 MOWRY, KASSIE EPIC GUY $0.00
18 15.544 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR TOO CHAINS $0.00
19 15.546 $0.00 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BAD LEROY BROWN $0.00
20 15.557 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00
21 15.571 $0.00 GIBSON, SHANA RV MINION $0.00
22 15.575 $0.00 MOWRY, KASSIE MISTYS MONEY BLURR $0.00
23 15.575 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY FRENCHMANS KAWEAH $0.00
24 15.593 $0.00 PECK, TERESSA HEAVENS SAKES $0.00
25 15.595 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE MJ LOLA LANE $0.00
26 15.627 $0.00 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00
27 15.632 $0.00 SMITH, MARIE MR QUICKSTER $0.00
28 15.638 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
29 15.64 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, MOLLI TOAST YOUR SOCKS OFF $0.00
30 15.663 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00
31 15.669 $0.00 YERRINGTON, KRISTI HANKS SLICK DESIGN $0.00
32 15.672 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST $0.00
33 15.678 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
34 15.69 $0.00 CLYDE, LYNETTE RR FRENCHMANS BELLA $0.00
35 15.691 $0.00 YERRINGTON, KRISTI A DYNAMITE GOODBYE $0.00
36 15.698 $0.00 BECKSTROM, GRACIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $0.00
37 15.707 $0.00 MEANS, SHANNA STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE $0.00
38 15.708 $0.00 MOWRY, KASSIE CP HE WILL BE EPIC $0.00
39 15.71 $0.00 STRITZKE, CRAIG ZIPANG $0.00
40 15.714 $0.00 KOHR, LYNN GOLDEN CLOUD $0.00
41 15.716 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

2D
1 15.748 $0.00 SMITH, SUE BLAZING WITH MY DUDE $1,109.00
2 15.749 $0.00 ELEGANTE, KIARA LK EYECON $986.00
3 15.751 $0.00 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N D ICE $801.00



4 15.753 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $616.00
5 15.761 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE UPSTREAM JACK $415.50
6 15.761 $0.00 HADERLIE, JONI SAMS HOWDY COWBOY $415.50
7 15.769 $0.00 LILES, JULIE RAINY $308.00
8 15.77 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $277.00
9 15.775 $0.00 HEINER, MAEGAN DOC MANNY $246.00

10 15.777 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE COVERGIRL FAME $215.00
11 15.786 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA JESSES DOUBLE RUN $184.00
12 15.788 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY JETS BLAZIN FAME $166.00
13 15.79 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY MP RAY OF FAME $154.00
14 15.795 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH HSR DASHING FOR GOLD $141.00
15 15.804 $0.00 OQUINN, SABRA JET N FOR KARATS $123.00
16 15.806 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $0.00
17 15.806 $0.00 CLARK, BEV ILLUSIONS ICON $0.00
18 15.808 $0.00 SOFFEL, CHYANNE PCR FLAMING LANE $0.00
19 15.81 $0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE FRANKLY PACKIN DOC $0.00
20 15.814 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN HP GRACEFUL MUSIC $0.00
21 15.818 $0.00 JONES, MARGARET SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE $0.00
22 15.828 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00
23 15.829 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE LAST CALL $0.00
24 15.829 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE ASGOODASROWDYGETS $0.00
25 15.835 $0.00 GOYINS, CALLY CRB BIG BRITCHES $0.00
26 15.835 $0.00 ELEGANTE, KIARA MISS SKY SUN E BROOKE $0.00
27 15.836 $0.00 MCLEOD, MICHELLE MAKANA $0.00
28 15.837 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE ANY GIVEN SUNDAY B $0.00
29 15.841 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
30 15.841 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
31 15.85 $0.00 WELLES, MEGAN FRENCHMANS DEE BAR $0.00
32 15.852 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
33 15.854 $0.00 HOLMAN, SHELLY WOOD B FUN $0.00
34 15.856 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE $0.00
35 15.858 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE LEONS LAW $0.00
36 15.861 $0.00 SNYDER, AMBERLY FRENCH OPEN $0.00
37 15.862 $0.00 MEANS, SHANNA KN DARK N FABULOUS $0.00
38 15.866 $0.00 BARTON, KATIE PLAYGUNS BEST ASSET $0.00
39 15.867 $0.00 BARTON, KATIE WE C BOSS MAN $0.00
40 15.868 $0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN MITEY PHANTOM $0.00
41 15.875 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY PCR PINK CADILLAC $0.00
42 15.876 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP $0.00
43 15.876 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE RALPH E $0.00
44 15.879 $0.00 CRITTON, DEANNA PCR MISSBHAVEN $0.00
45 15.885 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
46 15.891 $0.00 CRITTON, DEANNA DIXIE $0.00
47 15.897 $0.00 WHEELER, DESIRAE CP NYKO $0.00
48 15.898 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILL DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00
49 15.899 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $0.00
50 15.9 $0.00 LINDSEY, BRYNLEE SMOOTHE CHOICE $0.00
51 15.908 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE SO STREAKIN FABULOUS $0.00



52 15.911 $0.00 DORAN, LINDZEY DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE $0.00
53 15.911 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00
54 15.918 $0.00 DAY, ASHLEY FLASH N DYNAMITE $0.00
55 15.918 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
56 15.923 $0.00 RACKLEY, ELISE WS DAKOTA FROST $0.00
57 15.93 $0.00 ADAMS, DARLA FLAMING FOOSE $0.00
58 15.931 $0.00 VAN GERPEN, HILARY FLINGIN THEM JEANS $0.00
59 15.932 $0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN RARE DYNASTY $0.00
60 15.932 $0.00 PENROD, TERYE SHAWNE SPARKS $0.00
61 15.94 $0.00 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE SNOW LUCKY $0.00
62 15.941 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
63 15.945 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00
64 15.948 $0.00 HADLEY, MCKALE BELLAS BAG OF BONES $0.00
65 15.949 $0.00 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF TRY TO CATCH ME $0.00
66 15.957 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO DUNIT IN A HEMI $0.00
67 15.959 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE POPPYS POWER PLAY $0.00
68 15.963 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
69 15.976 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN BLAZEN BUG CUZ $0.00
70 15.979 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY $0.00
71 15.979 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA FLYIN IRON $0.00
72 15.983 $0.00 DAY, ASHLEY HEZA FROSTY COWBOY $0.00
73 15.985 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00
74 15.988 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
75 16.001 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL CHANEL $0.00
76 16.003 $0.00 WILLIAMS, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY $0.00
77 16.003 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00
78 16.005 $0.00 SCHAEFER, SHARON AINT SEEN BOON $0.00
79 16.008 $0.00 SING, ALANNA SENTINEL RAIN $0.00
80 16.012 $0.00 SHIELDS, ALLIE NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00
81 16.015 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIE $0.00
82 16.017 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL $0.00
83 16.018 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE MCM DROPYOURSOCKS $0.00
84 16.021 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY SMOKE N BIANKUS $0.00
85 16.025 $0.00 JUDD, MISTY KC RED ENVESTMENT $0.00
86 16.025 $0.00 LOWE, CALLIE REY ONE FANCY TURBO $0.00
87 16.026 $0.00 VAN GERPEN, HILARY HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI $0.00
88 16.027 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI A SMART GUY $0.00
89 16.029 $0.00 KELLETT, MCKINLEE THE RIGHT VERSION $0.00
90 16.039 $0.00 KING, MACKENZIE A SWINGING CAT A REY $0.00
91 16.041 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
92 16.045 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN FAMOUS WILDCAT $0.00
93 16.048 $0.00 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE $0.00
94 16.049 $0.00 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS $0.00
95 16.051 $0.00 MCLEOD, MICHELLE MY FAMOUS REMEDY $0.00
96 16.052 $0.00 TONOZZI, BRITTANY A GUY WITH MAGNOLIAS $0.00
97 16.056 $0.00 ALVAREZ, BAILEY SHOOTNTHEBULL $0.00
98 16.06 $0.00 KRAMER, TAYLOR GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00
99 16.069 $0.00 WOOD, MEGAN TJ SUGARFOOT $0.00



100 16.076 $0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN WINNERS FORM $0.00
101 16.076 $0.00 BROWN, COURTNEY SIGNATURE BUG $0.00
102 16.081 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL SIRI $0.00
103 16.088 $0.00 KRING, JOLYNN JM KANSAS FRENCHGILL $0.00
104 16.094 $0.00 PENROD, TERYE FAMOUS FIREWATER FOX $0.00
105 16.098 $0.00 POMIKALA, JODY MOVE JOYFULLY $0.00
106 16.104 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR LIL FRENCH STREAK $0.00
107 16.106 $0.00 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $0.00
108 16.112 $0.00 HOLMAN, SHELLY PHROZEN $0.00
109 16.114 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO HIGHFLYING LUCKY GUY $0.00
110 16.122 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN SR J LO ROCKS $0.00
111 16.129 $0.00 ANDERSON, MORGAN HEZ RARE $0.00
112 16.14 $0.00 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDEE $0.00
113 16.147 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE BODACIOUS ROSE $0.00
114 16.152 $0.00 CLARK, PATRICIA SAMMY $0.00
115 16.154 $0.00 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BULLET PROOF $0.00
116 16.157 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE SPRINKLESRFORWINNERS $0.00
117 16.158 $0.00 HOLMAN, SHELLY RED HOT N BURNIN $0.00
118 16.166 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA BOUDI REY $0.00
119 16.168 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE FAMOUS SIERRA $0.00
120 16.168 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
121 16.17 $0.00 GRAFF, KRISTA LLX TRUE GRIT $0.00
122 16.172 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE $0.00
123 16.178 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN VITAL FAME $0.00
124 16.186 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE FAMOUSFRENCHFRECKLES $0.00
125 16.192 $0.00 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
126 16.195 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE PISTOL GOES BOON $0.00
127 16.199 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP $0.00
128 16.201 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY FAMOUSJUSSTANDINTHER $0.00
129 16.202 $0.00 STEWART, EMMA RIGS RISING STAR $0.00
130 16.209 $0.00 GEE, JAMIE CATGLOVEZ $0.00
131 16.21 $0.00 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CK DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL $0.00
132 16.211 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE HASH KNIFE CANDY $0.00
133 16.216 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
134 16.216 $0.00 EKSTROM, STACI SUE JIGGY $0.00
135 16.22 $0.00 KIRKPATRICK, DENA LIQUIDCOURAGE72 $0.00

3D
1 16.225 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $865.00
2 16.225 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE VS IKES LEVI LAD $865.00
3 16.226 $0.00 KOHR, LYNN DASHINWITHAFRENCHMAN $661.00
4 16.228 $0.00 GILES, BRANDI FLASH $509.00
5 16.229 $0.00 GLAUSE, STACEY DUN IN FRENCH LACE $381.00
6 16.23 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $305.00
7 16.232 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE HAZEL 777 $254.00
8 16.236 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI RQF QUIK FAME $229.00
9 16.24 $0.00 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $203.00

10 16.247 $0.00 KNIGHT, KAECEE SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $178.00
11 16.248 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $152.00



12 16.251 $0.00 SMITH, SARAH LET SPARKS FLY $137.00
13 16.252 $0.00 BROWN, JANET WILS CRUZIN FOR CASH $122.00
14 16.252 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $122.00
15 16.263 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $101.00
16 16.264 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON $0.00
17 16.264 $0.00 LAYNE, KIM JESSAKOOLCHICK $0.00
18 16.264 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL $0.00
19 16.268 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE LORETTA $0.00
20 16.271 $0.00 RICHMOND, RANDI WANNA SMOKE N RUN $0.00
21 16.273 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA BOGIES CASHINTOWIN $0.00
22 16.277 $0.00 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC OLENA $0.00
23 16.28 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777 $0.00
24 16.28 $0.00 KING, SPENCER REYVOLVING LOAN $0.00
25 16.283 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
26 16.284 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
27 16.291 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
28 16.316 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO DASHIN IN THE LANE $0.00
29 16.324 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
30 16.325 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY MOUNTAIN OF FAME $0.00
31 16.327 $0.00 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE DTF LA INJUN CASSIA $0.00
32 16.336 $0.00 BOWERMAN, BEKKIE PC SUNJUDGABLE $0.00
33 16.341 $0.00 JONES, MARGARET SMOOTH OPERRAIDER $0.00
34 16.347 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA SECRET TA GOODBYE $0.00
35 16.347 $0.00 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL $0.00
36 16.351 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
37 16.353 $0.00 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $0.00
38 16.354 $0.00 EDWARDS, MYLIE TOMMY BOY $0.00
39 16.358 $0.00 CAUTHEN, DAKOTA COPY N PARADISE $0.00
40 16.365 $0.00 VAN GERPEN, HILARY SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY $0.00
41 16.371 $0.00 BIRD, KAMI STRIKING RANGE $0.00
42 16.374 $0.00 ANDERSON, MORGAN NADUAH $0.00
43 16.374 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00
44 16.376 $0.00 HALLAM, COURTNEY YEAH SHEBE RUNNIN $0.00
45 16.384 $0.00 GEE, JAMIE PICD FOR FAME $0.00
46 16.401 $0.00 LARSEN, LACY LEGACY $0.00
47 16.403 $0.00 ALTMAN, JESSIE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00
48 16.403 $0.00 FLEMING, KORTNEE TECHNICOLE $0.00
49 16.408 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI PAID TO HOT ROD $0.00
50 16.415 $0.00 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI $0.00
51 16.423 $0.00 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL $0.00
52 16.425 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00
53 16.426 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE TRES LECHE $0.00
54 16.431 $0.00 ROSE, MADILYN DD STAR FLOWER $0.00
55 16.44 $0.00 LAYNE, BROOK T&B LITTLESPOT $0.00
56 16.445 $0.00 GRAFF, KRISTA LLX FLING BABY FLING $0.00
57 16.447 $0.00 CONRADO, KELLY LITTLE MISS FOOSE $0.00
58 16.45 $0.00 PETERSON, BRANDY TNT WAPPO $0.00
59 16.463 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE TRES 777 $0.00



60 16.469 $0.00 CONRADO, KELLY JT SHES GOT FAME $0.00
61 16.47 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE KN THIS GUYS STREAKIN $0.00
62 16.473 $0.00 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM $0.00
63 16.489 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA NOW WE TALKIN $0.00
64 16.496 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY FREESTYLE GUY $0.00
65 16.502 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00
66 16.504 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA FIREWATER MOON $0.00
67 16.512 $0.00 WOODS, KOURTNEY PARDON DAT FRENCH $0.00
68 16.513 $0.00 LAYNE, BROOK LOUVA $0.00
69 16.514 $0.00 BENE, SUZANN MAJORATTITUDETAFAME $0.00
70 16.519 $0.00 BUTLER, TERRI HYPER FLY $0.00
71 16.521 $0.00 THACKER, KRISTIE GYPSY $0.00
72 16.523 $0.00 BECKSTEAD, CHELSI FULL MOON FLASH $0.00
73 16.529 $0.00 JONES, MARGARET PAYS TO BE SMOOTH $0.00
74 16.532 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE HIGH N FAMOUS $0.00
75 16.535 $0.00 BROWN, MCKAYLA DASH SPOON MAN $0.00
76 16.536 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA HONKYTONKBADONKEDONK $0.00
77 16.545 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY SCARY DREAMS $0.00
78 16.554 $0.00 GIBSON, LIBBY JS CHICKA BOOM $0.00
79 16.56 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID MERRILYN BLU DIAMOND $0.00
80 16.564 $0.00 STICKLER, GRACIE DEVIL BLUE BUYOU $0.00
81 16.581 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
82 16.582 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI FAMOUSLY SMOOTH $0.00
83 16.583 $0.00 TOPHAM, MCKENSY LIL FAMOUS WINNER $0.00
84 16.604 $0.00 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
85 16.607 $0.00 GERARD, VICTORIA DITCH $0.00
86 16.618 $0.00 GOYINS, CALLY CRB HEY DUDE $0.00
87 16.62 $0.00 WELLES, MEGAN RB PRINCE OFA GUY $0.00
88 16.622 $0.00 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT $0.00
89 16.624 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00
90 16.638 $0.00 BENE, SUZANN FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE $0.00
91 16.64 $0.00 BARNES, JENNI HOT SAUCE THOMAS $0.00
92 16.64 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE VF WINGS OF FIRE $0.00
93 16.642 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
94 16.642 $0.00 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00
95 16.648 $0.00 HAGMAN, LISA TWOEYEDJACKSBUDDY $0.00
96 16.651 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA BLAZIN SUMMER SHANDY $0.00
97 16.654 $0.00 WARD, CERI I AM VERY UNIQUE $0.00
98 16.666 $0.00 CLAYSON, HEATHER AB DUN IT $0.00
99 16.67 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00

100 16.67 $0.00 GRIMES, KATHY KG JUSTSTEALINGCASH $0.00
101 16.68 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE EYE WANT IT ALL $0.00
102 16.681 $0.00 NUSINK, BRANDON CASH IS AN ILLUSION $0.00
103 16.682 $0.00 HOPKINS, CANDICE OCR BOSTON ENTERPRISE $0.00
104 16.683 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
105 16.685 $0.00 MAAG, JEANETTE POUR ME SOME MOONSHINE $0.00
106 16.693 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00
107 16.693 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $0.00



108 16.71 $0.00 CORNIA, JESSICA IMA TURBO SCOOTER $0.00
109 16.724 $0.00 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

4D
1 16.725 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN ROB EM SMOOTH $819.00
2 16.734 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO $728.00
3 16.735 $0.00 SEAVER, KAYLA HORSE $523.50
4 16.735 $0.00 HANSEN, SHEENA SLICK DESIGNER $523.50
5 16.738 $0.00 ISOM, NADINE LYNN STREAKIN AUGUSTUS $341.00
6 16.746 $0.00 SANDERS, KELSIE JAC BE QUICK $273.00
7 16.747 $0.00 ARCHIBEQUE, CHEYENNE KK RUGER DOC $227.00
8 16.754 $0.00 SHIELDS, ALLIE FRENCH IVORY GUY $204.00
9 16.763 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $182.00

10 16.765 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE $159.00
11 16.767 $0.00 ALVAREZ, BAILEY YOUR FIRST ROSE $136.00
12 16.774 $0.00 BIRD, KAMI SLIDE N CHOCOLATE $117.50
13 16.774 $0.00 CLARK, BEV CHASIN MOONSHINE $117.50
14 16.796 $0.00 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $104.00
15 16.8 $0.00 SOUTHERLAND, LACI TKW STYLIN PISTOL $91.00
16 16.811 $0.00 LARSEN, LACY BABYGIRL $0.00
17 16.827 $0.00 LISLE, JULIE FANCY DUNBAR $0.00
18 16.83 $0.00 ENCE, DESIRAE IV MAKINITEZY $0.00
19 16.834 $0.00 WHITE, MEGAN RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS $0.00
20 16.84 $0.00 GEE, JAMIE SPECIAL TUCKER $0.00
21 16.844 $0.00 ADAMS, TEIGAN TROUBLEMAKER $0.00
22 16.845 $0.00 GOODWIN, SHAYLEE PERSEVERANCE PAYS $0.00
23 16.851 $0.00 SING, ALANNA GROVER THE RIENMAKER $0.00
24 16.853 $0.00 LARSEN, KELSEY JKS DANCING LENA $0.00
25 16.859 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA BERRI GOOD $0.00
26 16.861 $0.00 ERICKSON, ASHLEY DOCS DIABLO STAR $0.00
27 16.863 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
28 16.863 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
29 16.867 $0.00 KING, APRIL LJ $0.00
30 16.868 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN CHARLEY DARKEY $0.00
31 16.869 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $0.00
32 16.879 $0.00 DAVIS, CARISSA HUCKLEBERRY BULLET $0.00
33 16.891 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00
34 16.931 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA RGR TARZAN $0.00
35 16.937 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY BIG BALLS IN COWTOWN $0.00
36 16.941 $0.00 LAYMAN, HALEE DIALIN HEAVEN $0.00
37 16.941 $0.00 BLACK, GEORGIA HR ROCK ON FAME $0.00
38 16.946 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON SHAKEN UP FANCY $0.00
39 16.955 $0.00 BIRD, KAMI MISS LENA BLUE $0.00
40 16.957 $0.00 DALTON, COLT GUNNER $0.00
41 16.957 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY CJ EZBREEZYCOVERGIRL $0.00
42 16.97 $0.00 JACKSON, TRACY QUICKS VOLCANO $0.00
43 16.97 $0.00 MCCOURT, AFTON STOLI FIRST PRIZE $0.00
44 16.976 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON AINT SURPRIZED $0.00
45 16.984 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00



46 16.995 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00
47 16.996 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE CIR FAMOUS QUEEN $0.00
48 17 $0.00 SCOTT, KODI SJS AMAVETTO GOLD $0.00
49 17 $0.00 HAMILTON, TONI NOVA $0.00
50 17.019 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON ELLA $0.00
51 17.031 $0.00 JOHNS, CHEYENNE SMOKUM JET REALE $0.00
52 17.039 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE LITTLE RED STINSON $0.00
53 17.039 $0.00 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00
54 17.058 $0.00 URISTA, JANELLE WM RAGDOLL $0.00
55 17.059 $0.00 PAPAGEORGE, LORI PEPPYS SMOLIN PISTAL $0.00
56 17.065 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA DOTS WINDY WATERS $0.00
57 17.071 $0.00 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA LOOSEN UP LUCY $0.00
58 17.083 $0.00 HOSELTON, DAWN ALIS DOUBLE FROST $0.00
59 17.096 $0.00 ADAMS, TEIGAN FAMOUSASCALAMITYJANE $0.00
60 17.1 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO BONNIES FRENCHMAN $0.00
61 17.105 $0.00 GLAUSE, STACEY JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00
62 17.145 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00
63 17.157 $0.00 JUDD, MISTY TS BRYNNS HOT ROD $0.00
64 17.183 $0.00 LABBEE, BRANDON DASHIN JETOLENA $0.00
65 17.195 $0.00 KING, APRIL HITMAN $0.00
66 17.201 $0.00 WHITE, MEGAN LF BEDDER THAN FAMOUS $0.00
67 17.206 $0.00 LEWIS, TONY IM A SHAWNEE COMMANDER $0.00

5D
1 17.228 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $675.00
2 17.233 $0.00 ADAMS, AMY RHODE TO OXFORD $600.00
3 17.265 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA TARYNS TRES $487.00
4 17.272 $0.00 HAWS, CINDY JO HEZA ROONEY BOY $375.00
5 17.287 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE $281.00
6 17.315 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE JACKIE MOON $225.00
7 17.336 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $187.00
8 17.364 $0.00 BELL, DEZIE ROJO Y BLANCO $168.00
9 17.38 $0.00 SHOMAKER, AMY GUYS FAMOUS BULLY $150.00

10 17.49 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $121.50
11 17.49 $0.00 CHURCH, KATIE JL MARKTNIS PAGE $121.50
12 17.5 $0.00 MCCOURT, AFTON MISS KITTY IN COMMAND $101.00
13 17.508 $0.00 GIBSON, SHANA HELLOFAGOODBYE $93.00
14 17.53 $0.00 HANSEN, SHEENA PEPONITA OF FAME $86.00
15 17.558 $0.00 ARMSTRONG, SANDRA GIZMO $37.50
16 17.558 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE ICE $37.50
17 17.582 $0.00 DICKERSON, BRIAN FRECKLE FACE VANILLA $0.00
18 17.635 $0.00 BAGLEY, KENDRA LITTLE JOE $0.00
19 17.673 $0.00 LISLE, JULIE LF IM FAMOUS TOO $0.00
20 17.71 $0.00 WOOD, MEGAN JESSES PERFECT OUTLAW $0.00
21 17.76 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00
22 17.845 $0.00 JOHNS, CHEYENNE TAGS TRIPLE REMEDY $0.00
23 17.877 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00
24 17.984 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE LETSGETITONMARVIN $0.00
25 18.001 $0.00 HADERLIE, SOPHIE SUPER SMUDGE $0.00



26 18.017 $0.00 PRICE, KATHY CRUZIN AZUGO $0.00
27 18.036 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00
28 18.117 $0.00 PAGE, TRACY MELEA LAJOLLA $0.00
29 18.118 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $0.00
30 18.23 $0.00 MERRILL, TIMMI EASY LOV BUG $0.00
31 18.685 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY WINNIE FAY FAMOUS $0.00
32 18.692 $0.00 MITTON, KAILEY PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER $0.00
33 18.869 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY $0.00
34 18.95 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY GL DR EIVL $0.00
35 18.968 $0.00 DICKERSON, BRIAN UX REBEL SOUL $0.00
36 19.175 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00
37 19.237 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID NO CASH BACK $0.00
38 20.113 $0.00 ARMSTRONG, SANDRA LANES YELLOW ROSE $0.00
39 20.582 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON BAC BURNER $0.00
40 21.309 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.191 $0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE FAMOUS CONTENDER $0.00
0 15.193 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00
0 15.481 $0.00 BECKSTROM, MORGAN SLINGSHOT LANE $0.00
0 15.569 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILL JR PARKER $0.00
0 15.579 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE MJ NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00
0 15.711 $0.00 WALCHLI, BUFFY JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE $0.00
0 15.722 $0.00 SCHAEFER, SHARON JUG A BUG $0.00
0 15.829 $0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE FAMOUS FROST $0.00
0 15.842 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA KINGS GOLD GIRL $0.00
0 15.871 $0.00 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY $0.00
0 15.876 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00
0 15.906 $0.00 PASCOE, KATIE JR BLAZIN DASH $0.00
0 15.92 $0.00 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00
0 15.939 $0.00 TONOZZI, BRITTANY THIS BABE ROCK $0.00
0 15.95 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
0 15.988 $0.00 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $0.00
0 16.017 $0.00 GILES, LAYNEE KYLEE $0.00
0 16.07 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, MOLLI THIS FLING IS FAMOUS $0.00
0 16.072 $0.00 LOCKARD, LACEY SHINE PROUDLY $0.00
0 16.08 $0.00 WARD, CERI CHASIN MISTY $0.00
0 16.113 $0.00 WILLIAMS, HARLIE SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL $0.00
0 16.122 $0.00 EDWARDS, JODI GUARDS SMOOTH SLIDIN $0.00
0 16.132 $0.00 VARIAN, KATY CALICO CZECH $0.00
0 16.145 $0.00 SMITH, SUE BLAZING GOOD TIMES $0.00
0 16.177 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINCHEX $0.00
0 16.183 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
0 16.194 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
0 16.199 $0.00 CLINE, COURTNEY FIREWATER AND GOLD $0.00
0 16.209 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR DASH TA FAME BARDELL $0.00
0 16.257 $0.00 WALCHLI, SHEY LETTA GIRL JET $0.00
0 16.335 $0.00 HADLEY, MCKALE MH CHASIN DEBONAIR $0.00



0 16.393 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY MP BURNING IT UP $0.00
0 16.395 $0.00 BLACK, GEORGIA VF FANCY PANTS $0.00
0 16.507 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $0.00
0 16.535 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA HEAVENS DASHIN STORM $0.00
0 16.61 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
0 16.616 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE DANCIN TA HEAVEN $0.00
0 16.619 $0.00 SMITH, CALLIE FASTESTGIRLINTOWN $0.00
0 16.704 $0.00 SANCHEZ, KARLA SMOKIN MASTER REMEDY $0.00
0 16.75 $0.00 SCHIFFMAN, ABBEY JASPER $0.00
0 17.009 $0.00 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00
0 17.049 $0.00 WISEMAN, DAVID SPEEDY $0.00
0 17.06 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00
0 17.132 $0.00 HAMILTON, TONI STITCH $0.00
0 17.215 $0.00 MAYNARD, LESLIE MOTIONS COUNT $0.00
0 17.299 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 17.381 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
0 17.449 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00
0 17.591 $0.00 ROSS, PAM TAGS TIE TIE $0.00
0 17.638 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN Z2 IS FAMOUS $0.00
0 17.778 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00
0 17.789 $0.00 HOLT, DEEDEE PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER $0.00
0 18.097 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00
0 18.703 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00
0 19.257 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00
0 19.267 $0.00 VAN GERPEN, HILARY DANGER ON THE ROCKS $0.00
0 19.707 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY TRES QUERIDOS $0.00
0 20.87 $0.00 ROSS, PAM FANTASYS CONQUEST $0.00
0 26.511 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00
0 26.98 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 WILLIAMS, HARLIE PADDYS WHISKEY GUY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 MONTGOMERY, JOLENE JET FUEL ONLY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BUGNI, MARK MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 NICHOLS, LORA FABS FAMOUS KAT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ALTMAN, JESSIE JUSTPERKINFROST $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 MCADAMS, SHELLY STREAKIN IN DIAMONDS $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CERVI, CARLEY LATTE DITTO $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 HODSON, MARY STARLET O HEIRA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 HODSON, MARY COLONELS RAISIN CAIN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 RADFORD, AMANDA ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 RADFORD, AMANDA FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE WALKIN BYE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON SL OUR FIRST PRIZE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ALLER, SHELLY BANK $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STICKLER, GRACIE I SAW DOUBLE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 JACKSON, TRACY RAGE N TO GOCEO $0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 JACKSON, KARSEN COOPER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 EDWARDS, CHLOE SMOKEN JO $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SCOTT, KODI HH FOX N RED $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE FIRST BLACK KNIGHT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE NIGHTLY FIRE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY MP JET ROYAL MONEY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY FOLS DRIFTIN JOHN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY MP A BED OF ROSES $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STREET, TERI DANCIN WITH LOTTA FIRE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE PEPIDOTS FIRST DOWN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CONOVER, KAMIE PISTOL PACKING POWDER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE THREE TIMES DANCER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE HGF THIS GUYS ROYAL $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 CHURCH, KATIE BOOGMAGNUM $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ADAMS, TEIGAN WM SMOKE ON WATER $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Senior 8/29/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.287 $0.00 JONES, SHERRIE JR STREAKIN ESPUELA $294.00
2 15.441 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $226.00
3 15.478 $0.00 PEIRCE, LANITA FAMOUS WAHINI $164.00
4 15.532 $0.00 SMITH, SUE DASHS CENTERFOLD $0.00
5 15.557 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00
6 15.593 $0.00 PECK, TERESSA HEAVENS SAKES $0.00
7 15.632 $0.00 SMITH, MARIE MR QUICKSTER $0.00
8 15.638 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
9 15.678 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

10 15.69 $0.00 CLYDE, LYNETTE RR FRENCHMANS BELLA $0.00
11 15.714 $0.00 KOHR, LYNN GOLDEN CLOUD $0.00
12 15.748 $0.00 SMITH, SUE BLAZING WITH MY DUDE $0.00
13 15.788 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY JETS BLAZIN FAME $0.00
14 15.806 $0.00 CLARK, BEV ILLUSIONS ICON $0.00
15 15.841 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
16 15.841 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
17 15.852 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
18 15.854 $0.00 HOLMAN, SHELLY WOOD B FUN $0.00
19 15.918 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
20 15.945 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00
21 16.14 $0.00 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDEE $0.00
22 16.152 $0.00 CLARK, PATRICIA SAMMY $0.00
23 16.158 $0.00 HOLMAN, SHELLY RED HOT N BURNIN $0.00
24 16.168 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
25 16.216 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
26 16.216 $0.00 EKSTROM, STACI SUE JIGGY $0.00
27 16.225 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
28 16.225 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE VS IKES LEVI LAD $0.00
29 16.226 $0.00 KOHR, LYNN DASHINWITHAFRENCHMAN $0.00
30 16.248 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00
31 16.252 $0.00 BROWN, JANET WILS CRUZIN FOR CASH $0.00
32 16.252 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
33 16.284 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

2D
1 16.469 $0.00 CONRADO, KELLY JT SHES GOT FAME $226.00
2 16.502 $0.00 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $173.00
3 16.532 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE HIGH N FAMOUS $126.00
4 16.536 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA HONKYTONKBADONKEDONK $0.00
5 16.581 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
6 16.642 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
7 16.683 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
8 16.774 $0.00 CLARK, BEV CHASIN MOONSHINE $0.00
9 16.827 $0.00 LISLE, JULIE FANCY DUNBAR $0.00

10 16.859 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA BERRI GOOD $0.00



11 16.869 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $0.00
12 16.97 $0.00 JACKSON, TRACY QUICKS VOLCANO $0.00
13 17.039 $0.00 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00
14 17.059 $0.00 PAPAGEORGE, LORI PEPPYS SMOLIN PISTAL $0.00
15 17.145 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00
16 17.228 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $0.00
17 17.233 $0.00 ADAMS, AMY RHODE TO OXFORD $0.00

3D
1 17.49 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $164.00
2 17.673 $0.00 LISLE, JULIE LF IM FAMOUS TOO $126.00
3 17.76 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $92.00
4 18.017 $0.00 PRICE, KATHY CRUZIN AZUGO $0.00
5 18.036 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.569 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILL JR PARKER $0.00
0 16.183 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
0 16.194 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
0 16.507 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $0.00
0 16.704 $0.00 SANCHEZ, KARLA SMOKIN MASTER REMEDY $0.00
0 17.009 $0.00 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00
0 17.299 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 17.381 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
0 17.778 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00
0 19.257 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00
0 26.511 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BUGNI, MARK MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Youth 8/29/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.367 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE SPEED DOT COM $280.00
2 15.422 $0.00 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $215.00
3 15.446 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY $156.00
4 15.487 $0.00 MCALLISTER, MACEE TW LANE TA FAME $0.00
5 15.663 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00
6 15.672 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST $0.00
7 15.698 $0.00 BECKSTROM, GRACIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $0.00
8 15.749 $0.00 ELEGANTE, KIARA LK EYECON $0.00
9 15.761 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE UPSTREAM JACK $0.00

10 15.77 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00
11 15.828 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00
12 15.835 $0.00 ELEGANTE, KIARA MISS SKY SUN E BROOKE $0.00
13 15.875 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY PCR PINK CADILLAC $0.00
14 15.876 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP $0.00
15 15.976 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN BLAZEN BUG CUZ $0.00
16 15.988 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
17 16.012 $0.00 SHIELDS, ALLIE NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00
18 16.015 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIE $0.00
19 16.041 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
20 16.192 $0.00 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
21 16.195 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE PISTOL GOES BOON $0.00
22 16.211 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE HASH KNIFE CANDY $0.00
23 16.268 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE LORETTA $0.00
24 16.283 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
25 16.291 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
26 16.354 $0.00 EDWARDS, MYLIE TOMMY BOY $0.00

2D
1 16.425 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $215.00
2 16.64 $0.00 BARNES, JENNI HOT SAUCE THOMAS $165.00
3 16.693 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $120.00
4 16.735 $0.00 SEAVER, KAYLA HORSE $0.00
5 16.754 $0.00 SHIELDS, ALLIE FRENCH IVORY GUY $0.00
6 16.995 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00
7 17.031 $0.00 JOHNS, CHEYENNE SMOKUM JET REALE $0.00
8 17.065 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA DOTS WINDY WATERS $0.00
9 17.315 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE JACKIE MOON $0.00

10 17.364 $0.00 BELL, DEZIE ROJO Y BLANCO $0.00
3D

1 17.468 $0.00 CROMPTON, KARLI HODDIE $156.00
2 17.611 $0.00 CRANE, LAINEE RUSTY $120.00
3 17.845 $0.00 JOHNS, CHEYENNE TAGS TRIPLE REMEDY $87.00
4 18.211 $0.00 HAGMAN, VANESSA JF TONTO KID $0.00
5 18.742 $0.00 BROTHERSON, KORTLYN JT FABULOUS SPARK $0.00
6 18.869 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY $0.00



7 19.249 $0.00 TIMMERMAN, HOLLI VITTORIOSO $0.00
8 19.488 $0.00 BARNES, JENNI MAYBE A SPECIAL ROSE $0.00
9 19.989 $0.00 LAURENCE, GRACE JAZZYS BLUE HICKORY $0.00

10 22.564 $0.00 STRICKLAND, REATA THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.481 $0.00 BECKSTROM, MORGAN SLINGSHOT LANE $0.00
0 15.876 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00
0 16.61 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
0 17.261 $0.00 CHAMBERLAIN, MADDY COUNTRY GRAMMAR $0.00
0 18.703 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 EDWARDS, CHLOE SMOKEN JO $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE PEPIDOTS FIRST DOWN $0.00
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